DOC # Last Name

265429
197343
263097
204918
133432
126029
242480
242333
264301
182342
264343
262009

Armstrong Lorie
Barbee Joseph
Battoe Craig
Delgado Angel
Devine Alan
Draffen John
Farrell Thomas
Gibson Charles
Guffy Jeremy
McCane Roger

Saldana-Marcelino Ricardo
Winchester Jordan
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M

Phillip
E

E

Releases - December 9, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Kenton County Det. Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail

McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Marshall County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Crittenden County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Grayson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



