DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
265429 Armstrong	Lorie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197343 Barbee	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263097 Battoe	Craig	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204918 Delgado	Angel	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
133432 Devine	Alan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
126029 Draffen	John	Phillip	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242480 Farrell	Thomas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242333 Gibson	Charles	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264301 Guffy	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182342 McCane	Roger	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264343 Saldana-Marcelino	Ricardo		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262009 Winchester	Jordan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)